
KK-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2008
liegend mit Riemen und 3-Stellung

14.und15.06.08 in Dalaas
Jungschützen - liegend 60

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Burtscher Kevin SG Klostertal 96 97 96 92 94 90 565
2 Salzgeber Patrizia SG Rankweil 94 93 91 91 95 96 560
3 Berthold Philipp SG Klostertal 92 96 93 94 94 90 559
4 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 89 94 91 91 92 98 555
5 Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 91 91 94 96 87 95 554
6 Burtscher Stefan SG Klostertal 93 95 84 95 91 95 553
7 Studer Hans-Peter SG Klostertal 90 95 92 90 92 88 547
8 Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 87 82 89 86 81 86 511

Senioren 3 - 30 Schuss
1 2 3

1 Lessmann Walter USG Gisingen 94 93 95 282
2 Engstler Karl SG Klostertal 95 90 91 276
3 Hirschauer Egon USG Gisingen 94 90 91 275
4 Thurner Ludwig SG Rankweil 87 91 90 268
5 Purkathofer Harald HSG Feldkirch 90 83 88 261

Allgemein - 3 x 40
L ST K

1 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 394 366 373 1.133
2 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz 391 359 376 1.126
3 Lutz Melanie SG Rankweil 385 363 369 1.117
4 Mallin Harald SG Rankweil 383 353 354 1.090

Allgemein - Stehend

1 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 366
2 Lutz Melanie SG Rankweil 363
3 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz 359
4 Mallin Harald SG Rankweil 353

Allgemein - kniend

1 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz 376
2 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 373
3 Lutz Melanie SG Rankweil 369
4 Mallin Harald SG Rankweil 354

Frauen - liegend 60
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Ladner Sonja SG Frastanz 94 98 96 99 97 98 582
2 Müller Rosmarie SG Frastanz 96 95 99 97 97 97 581
3 Bereuter Sabine USG Klaus 95 97 99 97 97 96 581
4 Horvath Luzia SG Frastanz 96 98 96 97 95 96 578
5 Lutz Melanie SG Rankweil 94 98 96 96 94 92 570
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KK-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2008
liegend mit Riemen und 3-Stellung

14.und15.06.08 in Dalaas
Männer - liegend 60

1 2 3 4 5 6 Fin.
1 Fröwis Christoph SG Frastanz 97 98 98 99 99 99 103,60 693,60
2 Uhl Alexander SG Klostertal 99 98 97 99 97 98 103,00 691,00
3 Kerbleder Gerold HSG Feldkirch 97 97 99 99 97 99 100,40 688,40
4 Engstler Armin SG Klostertal 99 99 99 97 97 97 100,00 688,00
5 Pirker Peter SG Frastanz 98 97 98 99 98 99 98,70 687,70
6 Schrotter Arnold SG Rankweil 95 96 99 98 99 96 103,20 686,20
7 Stastny Manfred SG Klostertal 95 97 98 96 98 97 100,90 681,90
8 Müller Horst SG Frastanz 98 96 98 96 96 98 97,50 679,50
9 Mallin Harald SG Rankweil 98 93 100 96 92 97 576
10 Gaisbauer Manuel HSG Feldkirch 95 96 94 95 96 98 574
11 Rabel Patrick SG Frastanz 93 96 97 94 96 97 573
12 Bucher Alexander SG Montafon 93 93 94 91 97 96 564
13 Piazza Klaus SG Montafon 94 89 94 94 93 94 558
14 Jäger Gustav SG Frastanz 89 92 95 96 92 93 557
15 Dietinger Bernd USG Gisingen 94 87 93 93 92 95 554
16 Puschnigg Daniel USG Gisingen 95 90 87 88 88 87 535

Senioren 1 - liegend 60
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Gaisbauer Peter HSG Feldkirch 97 98 97 93 97 97 579
2 Fleisch Michael SG Montafon 97 96 97 94 95 98 577
3 Amman Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 97 95 96 99 95 94 576
4 Hönig Ernst SG Klostertal 95 97 94 94 96 93 569
5 Horvath Adi SG Frastanz 94 93 95 94 96 96 568
6 Vallaster Anton SG Montafon 91 88 93 93 93 95 553
7 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon 91 89 94 95 93 91 553
8 Tschabrun Hubert SG Frastanz 95 91 85 94 87 92 544

Senioren 2 - liegend 40
1 2 3 4

1 Pfefferkorn Günter SG Lech 98 98 98 96   390
2 Burtscher Hubert SG Klostertal 93 93 98 96 380
3 Tangl Roland HSG Feldkirch 95 95 95 93 378
4 Wachter Kristian SG Montafon 93 91 97 95 376
5 Meier Raimund USG Gisingen 92 95 89 91 367
6 Fritsche Roland SG Frastanz 87 78 87 87 339
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 2008 - Bezirksmeisterschaft Kleinkaliber
14. und 15. Juni 2008 in Dalaas

 09.03.2008

Rang Schütze Vorkampf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe
Finale

Summe
gesamt 1 2 3

1 Fröwis Christoph 590 10,20 10,30 10,50 10,60 10,20 10,50 10,10 10,30 10,30 10,60 103,60 693,60
2 Uhl Alexander 588 10,40 10,40 10,20 10,10 10,30 10,20 10,80 10,20 9,90 10,50 103,00 691,00
3 Kerbleder Gerold 588 10,60 10,20 9,40 10,00 9,60 9,80 10,70 9,50 10,50 10,10 100,40 688,40
4 Engstler Armin 588 9,40 9,60 10,00 10,50 10,10 10,50 9,70 9,80 10,40 10,00 100,00 688,00
5 Pirker Peter 589 9,10 9,50 10,40 9,50 10,00 10,20 9,90 10,10 10,40 9,60 98,70 687,70
6 Schrotter Arnold 583 10,30 10,60 10,70 9,80 9,90 10,50 10,30 10,90 10,50 9,70 103,20 686,20
7 Stastny Manfred 581 9,40 9,70 10,20 10,10 10,40 10,20 10,20 9,60 10,70 10,40 100,90 681,90
8 Müller Horst 582 9,90 9,90 10,10 10,50 10,20 10,30 10,80 9,10 6,90 9,80 97,50 679,50

Finale Männer

C:\Dokumente und Einstellungen\Leonhard\Desktop\SG.Montafon ZVR.Nr.811892915\Wettkämpfe\2008\Intern\KK\/2008-KK liegend mit Riemen-Finale/Finale 1/1



KK-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2008
liegend mit Riemen und 3-Stellung

Mannschaften
14.und15.06.08 in Dalaas

Jungschützen - liegend 60

1 Klostertal 1.677
Burtscher Kevin SG Klostertal 565
Berthold Philipp SG Klostertal 559
Burtscher Stefan SG Klostertal 553

2 Montafon 1.620
Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 555
Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 554
Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 511

Allgemein - liegend 60

1 Frastanz 1 1761
Fröwis Christoph 590
Ladner Sonja 582
Pirker Peter 589

2 HSG Feldkirch 1 1740
Amman Dietmar 576
Kerbleder Gerold 588
Tangl Roland 576

3 SG Klostertal 1738
Hönig Ernst 569
Stastny Manfed 581
Uhl Alexander 588

4 SG Rankweil 1729
Lutz Melanie 570
Mallin Harald 576
Schrotter Arnold 583

5 SG Frastanz 2 1727
Horvath Adi 568
Horvath Luzia 578
Müller Rosmarie 581

6 SG Montafon 1699
Bucher Alexander 564
Fleisch Michael 577
Piazza Klaus 558

7 HSG Feldkirch 2 1153
Gaisbauer Peter 579
Gaisbauer Manuel 574




